Purchase Order

Semolina Kitchens Private Limited
Order Number : Semolina/P0/24-25/001513

Page 1 of 4
11/12/2024 13:28:40

Supplier Detail

RIYA SALES
Supplier Code : RV242522923 [ V000871 ]

Shipped Location

Semolina Kitchens Private Limited
Lucknow

Invoice Location

Semolina Kitchens Private Limited
Lucknow

PLOT NO.C1 KH. NO.7722 SWARN PARK
MUNDKADELHI,Delhi,India(V000871)

Chaudhary Charan Singh International Airport, Amausi,
Lucknow - 226009, UP

Chaudhary Charan Singh International Airport, Amausi,
Lucknow - 226009, Up

GSTIN No : 09ABICS8699F1ZH

PAN No : AHYPR3041D

Supplier GST No : 07AHYPR3041D3Z3
Supplier Contact No : 9810365552
Contact Person Name : RISHABH RAWAL
Supplier Email : riya.sales01@gmail.com

Cost Center Code : 90710346

Cost Center Name : LKN Idli.com T3 Dom SHAD 14 A
Project ID :

PO Category : Capex NSO

Payment Term : 100% Paymnt after the work (within 15
days) & Invoice submission

PO Creation Date : 16/11/2024

PO Approval Date : 18/11/2024

PO Currency : INR

Buyer Name : Ramendra Singh




Sr.No

Item Code

HSN\SAC
Code

Item Name

Item Description

Pur.

Grp.

Qty

UoMm

Basic Rate

Dis%

Net Rate

Total Amount

IGST
%

Gross Total
Amount

7326

FLOOR
MOUNTED HOT
BAIN MARIE
WITH 3Nos.1
1x150Deep GN
PAN WITH
EXTERNAL
PANEL - 1125 x
650 x 850

FABRICATED

FO1

1.00

NOS

34,760.00

0.00

34,760.00

34,760.00

18

41,016.80

7326

Cold BAIN
MARIE WITH 1
Nos. OF 11 GN
PANS 200mm
DEEP - 450 x
650 x850

FABRICATED

FO1

1.00

NOS

31,000.00

0.00

31,000.00

31,000.00

18

36,580.00

7326

GAS
OPERATED
FLOOR
MOUNTED HOT
PLATE WITH 1
US LEG
OFFSET FROM
BACK SIDE &
Right SIDE
150MM - 900 x
650 x 850

FABRICATED

FO1

2.00

NOS

26,250.00

0.00

26,250.00

52,500.00

18

61,950.00

7326

AMBIENT BAIN
MARIE WITH 6
Nos. OF 1 6 GN
PANS 200mm
DEEP - 450 x
650 x850

FABRICATED

FO1

1.00

NOS

13,500.00

0.00

13,500.00

13,500.00

18

15,930.00




7326

BOX TYPE
EXHAUST
HOOD WITH
BAFFLE
FILTERS &
FIRE
SUPPRESSION
SYSTEM,
FRESHER
GRILL & LED
LIGHTS-
(1200CFM) -
2290 x 950 x
500

FABRICATED

FO1

1.00

NOS

47,000.00

0.00

47,000.00

47,000.00

18

55,460.00

7326

BOX TYPE
EXHAUST
HOOD WITH
BAFFLE
FILTERS &
FIRE
SUPPRESSION
SYSTEM,
FRESHER
GRILL & LED
LIGHTS-
(1100CFM) -
850 x 950 x 500

FABRICATED

FO1

1.00

NOS

17,500.00

0.00

17,500.00

17,500.00

18

20,650.00

7326

SS Table with 2
U S-800X770
X 850Ht.

FABRICATED

FO1

1.00

NOS

14,850.00

0.00

14,850.00

14,850.00

18

17,523.00

7326

FOOT
OPERATED
HAND WASH
SINK WITH
HOT & COLD
WATER
CONNECTION
& WITH TISSUE
HOLDER &
SOAP
DISPENSER
PROVISION -
500 x 475 x
850+450

FABRIATED

FO1

1.00

NOS

14,500.00

0.00

14,500.00

14,500.00

18

17,110.00

7326

SS Round
Dustbin -
300mm dia x
450mm height.

FO1

1.00

NOS

8,500.00

0.00

8,500.00

8,500.00

18

10,030.00




Total Qty : 10.00

Total Basic PO Amount 234,110.00
Total Other Charges

IGST Amount 42,140
Amount In Words : Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Fourty Nine And Eighty Paisa Only Grand Total PO Amount 276,249.80
Remarks : Payment terms: 100% Paymnt after the work (within 15 days) & Invoice submission
Freight: Inland Freight will be extra at actuals
Installation: Installation extra
Warranty: 12 Months Warranty
Delivery Timeline: 5 to 6 days from approved PO & advance
Unloading at Site: In our Scope
Standard Terms And Condition :
Completion / Delivery TimeLine : 05-12-2024
Mobilization Date :
Defects Liability Period : NA
Retention Percentage : 0

Escalation Buyer Detall
Name Mobile No. Email - ID

Ramendra 9999118677 ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com
Ramendra 9999118677 ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com

Disclaimer :

Point 1 : Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with
proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Point 2 : Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.




