## **Purchase Order**

## **Semolina Kitchens Private Limited**

Order Number: Semolina/PO/24-25/001513

Supplier Detail	Shipped Location	Invoice Location
RIYA SALES Supplier Code : RV242522923 [ V000871 ]	Semolina Kitchens Private Limited Lucknow	Semolina Kitchens Private Limited Lucknow
PLOT NO.C1 KH. NO.7722 SWARN PARK MUNDKADELHI,Delhi,India(V000871)	Lucknow - 226009, UP	Chaudhary Charan Singh International Airport, Amausi, Lucknow - 226009, Up  GSTIN No : <b>09ABICS8699F1ZH</b>
PAN No : AHYPR3041D Supplier GST No : 07AHYPR3041D3Z3 Supplier Contact No : 9810365552 Contact Person Name : RISHABH RAWAL Supplier Email : riya.sales01@gmail.com	Cost Center Name : LKN Idli.com T3 Dom SHA D 14 A Project ID : PO Category : Capex NSO	Payment Term: 100% Paymnt after the work (within 15 days) & Invoice submission PO Creation Date: 16/11/2024 PO Approval Date: 18/11/2024 PO Currency: INR Buyer Name: Ramendra Singh

Sr.No	Item Code	HSN\SAC Code	Item Name	Item Description	Pur. Grp.	Qty	UOM	Basic Rate	Dis%	Net Rate	Total Amount	IGST %	Gross Total Amount
1		7326	FLOOR MOUNTED HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 3Nos.1 1x150Deep GN PAN WITH EXTERNAL PANEL - 1125 x 650 x 850	FABRICATED	F01	1.00	NOS	34,760.00	0.00	34,760.00	34,760.00	18	41,016.80
2		7326	Cold BAIN MARIE WITH 1 Nos. OF 1 1 GN PANS 200mm DEEP - 450 x 650 x850	FABRICATED	F01	1.00	NOS	31,000.00	0.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	18	36,580.00
3		7326	GAS OPERATED FLOOR MOUNTED HOT PLATE WITH 1 U S LEG OFFSET FROM BACK SIDE & Right SIDE 150MM - 900 x 650 x 850	FABRICATED	F01	2.00	NOS	26,250.00	0.00	26,250.00	52,500.00	18	61,950.00
4		7326	AMBIENT BAIN MARIE WITH 6 Nos. OF 1 6 GN PANS 200mm DEEP - 450 x 650 x850	FABRICATED	F01	1.00	NOS	13,500.00	0.00	13,500.00	13,500.00	18	15,930.00

5	7326	BOX TYPE	FABRICATED	F01	1.00	NOS	47,000.00	0.00	47,000.00	47,000.00	18	55,460.00
		EXHAUST HOOD WITH BAFFLE FILTERS & FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, FRESHER GRILL & LED LIGHTS- (1200CFM) - 2290 x 950 x 500										
6	7326	BOX TYPE EXHAUST HOOD WITH BAFFLE FILTERS & FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM, FRESHER GRILL & LED LIGHTS- (1100CFM) - 850 x 950 x 500	FABRICATED	F01	1.00	NOS	17,500.00	0.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	18	20,650.00
7	7326	SS Table with 2 U S - 800 X 770 X 850Ht.	FABRICATED	F01	1.00	NOS	14,850.00	0.00	14,850.00	14,850.00	18	17,523.00
8	7326	FOOT OPERATED HAND WASH SINK WITH HOT & COLD WATER CONNECTION & WITH TISSUE HOLDER & SOAP DISPENSER PROVISION - 500 x 475 x 850+450	FABRIATED	F01	1.00	NOS	14,500.00	0.00	14,500.00	14,500.00	18	17,110.00
9	7326	SS Round Dustbin - 300mm dia x 450mm height.		F01	1.00	NOS	8,500.00	0.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	18	10,030.00

Total Qty: 10.00

Grand Total PO Amount	276,249.80
IGST Amount	42,140
Total Other Charges	
Total Basic PO Amount	234,110.00

Amount In Words: Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Fourty Nine And Eighty Paisa Only

Remarks: Payment terms: 100% Paymnt after the work (within 15 days) & Invoice submission

Freight: Inland Freight will be extra at actuals

Installation: Installation extra Warranty: 12 Months Warranty

Delivery Timeline: 5 to 6 days from approved PO & advance

Unloading at Site: In our Scope Standard Terms And Condition:

Completion / Delivery TimeLine: 05-12-2024

**Mobilization Date:** 

**Defects Liability Period**: NA **Retention Percentage**: 0

Escalation Buyer Detail						
Name	Mobile No.	Email - ID				
Ramendra	9999118677	ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com				
Ramendra	9999118677	ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com				

## Disclaimer:

Point 1: Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Point 2: Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.